
CANADIAN  
PORK EXPORTS  
KEY CONTACTS
CANADIAN PORK TRADERS,  
PACKERS & PROCESSORS

SCAN HERE  
TO LINK TO  

PORK EXPORT  
KEY CONTACTS.



ALIMENTS ASTA INC.
767, route 289 
St-Alexandre-de-Kamouraska, 
Québec G0L 2G0 
Contact: André Poitras 

	 +1 418 495 2728 
	 +1 418 495 9966 
	 andrepoitras@alimentsasta.com 

alimentsasta.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 484

ALIMENTS LUCYPORC (OLY-ROBI  
TRANSFORMATION S.E.C.)
212 Canton Sud 
Yamachiche, Québec G0X 3L0 
Contacts:	 Pierre Luc Morrissette 
		  Carl Robitaille 
		  René Marchand 

	 +1 819 296 3791 
	 +1 819 296 1273 
	 plmorrissette@lucyporc.ca 
	 crobitaille@lucyporc.ca 
	 rmarchand@lucyporc.ca 

lucyporc.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 080

C&C PACKING
6800, boulevard des Grandes Prairies 
St-Léonard, Québec H1P 3P3 
Contact: Ronnie Cons 

	 +1 514 939 2273 
	 +1 514 939 4344 
	 rcons@ccpacking.com 

ccpacking.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: S712

CANADA FIRST BRANDS /
WILLARD MEATS
INTERNATIONAL LTD.
505 Iroquois Shore Road, Unit 4 
Oakville, Ontario L6H 2R3 
Contacts:	 Trevor Willard 
		  Fatima DeSousa 
		  Miguel Leon 

	 +1 905 842 9855 
	 +1 905 842 9162 
	 trevor@canadafirstbrands.com 
	 fatima@willardmeats.com 
	 miguel@willardmeats.com 

canadafirstbrands.com 
willardmeats.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 544

CHARCUTERIE L. FORTIN LTÉE 
425 Rue Melançon 
Saint-Bruno, QC  G0W 2L0  
Contact: Claudia Bisson 

	 +1 418 487 4788  
	 claudia.brisson@nutrinor.com 

charcuteriefortin.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 288, 572, S-858 

CONESTOGA
MEAT PACKERS LTD.
313 Menno Street 
Breslau, Ontario N0B 1M0 
Contact: David Thompson 

	 +1 519 648 2506 
	 +1 519 648 3421 
	 dthompson@conestogameats.com 

conestogameats.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 391

DONALD’S FINE FOODS /
BRITCO PORK INC./
THUNDER CREEK PORK INC.
11528 Eburne Way 
Richmond, British Columbia V6V 2G7 
Contacts:	Lesley Hu 
		  Allan Leung 

	 +1 236 473 2128 
	 +1 604 875 6031 
	 l.hu@donaldsfinefoods.com 
	 exportsales@donaldsfinefoods.com 

donaldsfinefoods.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 513, 394, 429

DRUMMOND EXPORT
2825 Power Street 
Drummondville, Québec J2C 6Z6 
Contacts:	 Benoit Hogue 
		  Sonia Guerra de Boisjoli 

	 +1 819 472 1125 
	 +1 819 472 7410 
	 bhogue@drummondexport.com 
	 sguerra@drummondexport.com 

drummondexport.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 254

HYLIFE FOODS LP
623 Main Street East 
Neepawa, Manitoba R0J 1H0 
Contacts:	 Trevor Lizotte 

	 +1 204 476 3393 
	 +1 204 476 3791 
	 trevor.lizotte@hylife.com 

hylifefoods.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 126

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.
6897 Financial Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 0A8 
Contacts:	Julie Parent 
		  TJ Parkes 
		  Ron Gibson 

	 +1 905 285 1543 
	 +1 905 285 6760 
	 julie.parent@mapleleaf.com 
	 tj.parkes@mapleleaf.com 
	 ron.gibson@mapleleaf.com 

mapleleaf.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 07, 001, 001A, 573

OLYMEL, S.E.C./L.P.
1580, rue Eiffel 
Boucherville, Québec J4B 5Y1 
Contacts:	 Felix Tarte 
		  Daniel Rivest 
		  Maxime Boudreau 

	 +1 514 207 2329 
	 +1 514 248 9230 / +1  514 212 3171 
	 +1 450 645 2860 
	 felixtarte@olymel.com 
	 danielrivest@olymel.com 
	 maximeboudreau@olymel.com 

olymel.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 147, 147C,  
270A, 129, 80, 010

OR-FIL MEATS
INTERNATIONAL INC. /
DÉLI-PORC INC. /
L.G. HÉBERT LTÉE
2080, rue Monterey 
Laval, Québec H7L 3S3 
Contact: Antonio Filice 

	 +1 450 687 5664 / +1 450 628 1191 
	 +1 450 687 2733 / +1 450 628 7996 
	 afilice@orfil.com  

orfil.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 191, 09, 68

SIWIN FOODS LTD.
5520 34 St NW 
Edmonton, Alberta  T6B 3V2 
Contact: Gord De Jong 

	 +1 780 469 7051 
	 +1 780 469 7591 
	 gord.dejong@siwinfoods.ca 

siwinfoods.ca

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 749

SOFINA FOODS INC.
100 Commerce Valley Drive West 
Markham, Ontario L3T 0A1 
Contact: Craig Valiquette 

	 +1 647 381 1388 
	 cvaliquette@sofinafoods.com 

sofinafoods.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 4

SUNTERRA MEATS LTD.
Box 266 
Acme, Alberta T0M 0A0 
Contact: Ray Price 

	 +1 403 546 3818 
	 +1 403 546 4179 
	 ray.price@sunterra.ca 

sunterrameats.ca

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 604

VIANDES DU BRETON INC.
150, chemin des Raymond 
Rivière-du-Loup, Québec  G5R 5X8 
Contact: Jennifer Sigouin 

	 +1 418 475 6617 #2458 
	 +1 418 863 6767 
	 jennifer.sigouin@dubreton.com 

dubreton.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 012

VIANDES SEFICLO INC.
1660, avenue Le Neuf 
Bécancour, Québec G9H 2E4 
Contact:	Benoît Hogue 
		  Philippe Labelle 

	 +1 819 233 2653 
	 +1 819 233 3187 
	 bhogue@seficlo.com 
	 plabelle@lhgfoods.com

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 508

WINKLER MEATS LTD.
270 George Avenue 
Winkler, Manitoba R6W 3M5 
Contact: Jeff Senebald 

	 +1 204 325 9593 
	 jsenebald@winklermeats.ca 

winklermeats.ca

 ESTABLISHMENT #: 058

ARDOVLM
1675, boulevard Saint-Régis 
Dollard-des-Ormeaux,  
Québec H9B 3H7 
Contact: Julio Pacon 
		  Jin Wang 

	 +1 514 426 4100 
	 +1 514 426 5977 
	 julio.pacon@ardo.com 
	 jin.wang@ardo.com 

ardovlm.com

AQUAPROLE INC.
88 Scott Street, Suite 4908 
Toronto, Ontario M5E 0A9 
Contact: Robert Khoubain 

	 +1 905 641 3664 
	 +1 416 887 2709 
	 robert@aquaprole.com 

aquaprole.com

BASSETT & WALKER
INTERNATIONAL INC.
2 Berkeley Street, Suite 303 
Toronto, Ontario M5A 4J5 
Contact: Maria Malvezzi 

	 +1 416 363 7070 
	 +1 416 352 1480 
	 mmalvezzi@bassettwalkerinc.com 

bassettwalkerinc.com

BRECON FOODS INC.
189 Hymus Boulevard, Suite 406 
Pointe-Claire, Québec H9R 1E9 
Contact: Pascal Seltzer 

	 +1 514 426 8146 
	 +1 514 426 5929 
	 pascal@breconfoods.com 

breconfoods.com

BROONSON INTERNATIONAL
1275 Avenue Canadiens-de-Montreal, 5th FL 
Montreal, Québec H3B 0G4  
Contact: Stanislav Goldobin 

	 +1 514 928 8340 
	 stanislav@broonson.com 

broonson.com

CANAMMEATS
6905 Kenderry Gate, Unit #2 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2Y8 
Contact:	 Dennis Jin 

	 +1 905 362 2724 
	 +1 905 949 1851 
	 djin@canammeats.com 

canammeats.com

CANWORLD FOODS LTD.
320 North Queen Street, Suite 100 
Toronto, Ontario, M9C 5K4 
Contact: Michael Costa 

	 +1 416 233 1900 
	 +1 416 233 1915 
	 mcosta@canworld.com 

canworld.com

DASA INTERNATIONAL
205-738 Spadina Avenue 
Toronto, Ontario M5S 2J8 
Contact: Victor Gomes 

	 +1 416 962 3272 
	 +1 416 962 2676 
 info@dasainternational.com 

dasainternational.com

EXCEED AGRO ENTERPRISES LTD.
RR#1, Bashaw 
Alberta, T0B-0H0 
Contact: Martin Waldner 

	 +1 403 588 8310 
	 martin.waldner@exceedagro.com 

tophay.com

EXPORT PACKERS
COMPANY LIMITED
107 Walker Drive 
Brampton, Ontario L6T 5K5 
Contact: Boris Laic 

	 +1 905 792 9700 
	 +1 905 792 7421 
	 boris_laic@exportpackers.com 

exportpackers.com

HAP FOODS
CANADIAN OFFICE 
2250 Ridgedown Place 
Saanichton, British Columbia V8M 1W2 
Contacts:	Patrick Remijnse 
		  Rogier van Schaijk 

	 +31 6 51 22 83 49 / +31 6 81 95 32 41 
	 +31 7 86 19 43 23 
	 patrick@hapfoods.com  
	 rogier@hapfoods.com  

hapfoods.com

J.S. FERRARO GROUP
130 Adelaide Street West, Suite 810  
Toronto, Ontario M5H 3P5  
Contact: Dan Jewell 

	 +1 416 306 8788 
	 +1 905 812 7101 
	 dan.jewell@jsferraro.com 

jsferraro.com

KRISTOM CANADA
1077, St-Mathieu, Suite 205 
Montréal QC  H3H 2S4 
Contact: Paul Remington 

	 +1 514 223 5812 
	 +1 514 223 5820 
	 paulr@kristom.com 

kristom.com

LAMEX FOODS CANADA LTD.
31 Goodmark Pl  
Etobicoke, ON  M9W 6S1  
Contact: Tyler Nanne 

	 +1 612 412 7369 
	 tyler.nanne@lamexfoods.us 

lamexfoods.eu 

P.J. IMPEX INC.
5530 Saint Patrick, Suite 2123 
Montréal, Québec H4E 1A8 
Contact: Kirk Coleman 

	 +1 514 369 2035 
	 +1 514 369 1909 
	 kirkc@pjimpex.com 

pjimpex.com

PANIMEX INC.
3180, chemin Saint-Sulpice 
Montréal, Québec H3Y 2B9 
Contact: Min Pan 

	 +1 514 315 4154 
	 +1 514 313 5600 
	 mpan@panimex.ca

RONALD A. CHISHOLM LIMITED
2 Bloor Street West, Suite 3300 
Toronto, Ontario M4W 3K3 
Contact: Joe Ferraro 

	 +1 416 967 6000 
	 +1 416 967 9457 
	 jferraro@rachisholm.com 

rachisholm.com

SEAPASS TRADING INC.
321, montée Masson, Bureau 301 
Mascouche, Québec J7K 2L6 
Contact: Daniel Delisle 

	 +1 450 918 4300 
	 +1 450 918 4199 
	 ddelisle@seapasstrading.com 

seapasstrading.com

SURE GOOD FOODS LTD.
2333 North Sheridan Way 
Mississauga, Ontario L5K 1A7 
Contact: Troy Warren 

	 +1 905 288 1149 
	 +1 905 286 1315 
	 twarren@suregoodfoods.com 

suregoodfoods.com

THOMAS FOODS  
INTERNATIONAL CANADA 
8-1250 Journeys End Circle 
Newmarket, Ontario L3Y 0B9 
Contact: Anthony Bucchianico 

	 +1 514 803 7676 
	 anthonyb@thomasfoodscanada.com 

thomasfoodscanada.com

TRI-MEATS INC. 
Contact: Peter Hernandez 

	 +1 289 240 2638 
	 +1 514 641 2639 
	 +1 438 800 0240 
	 phernandez@trimeats.com 

trimeats.com

WEST SHEFFORD
FOOD COMPANY INC.
40 Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 710 
Toronto, Ontario M4P 3A2 
Contacts:	Matt Dunlavey 
		  Edward Lambert 

	 +1 647 352 7352 
	 +1 647 352 8352 
	 matt@westshefford.com 
	 edward@westshefford.com 

westshefford.com

TRADING 
COMPANIES

PORK PACKERS  
AND PROCESSORS

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT  
CANADA PORK PROGRAMS  
AND SERVICES CONTACT:

CANADA PORK
220 Laurier Avenue West, Suite 900, Ottawa, Ontario K1P 5Z9

	 +1 613 236 9886   	 info@canadapork.com    
canadapork.com | verifiedcanadianpork.com



WHO IS 
CANADA 
PORK?

DELIVERING 
PREMIUM 
QUALITY
Canadian hog producers are recognized in Canada and  
around the world for producing premium-quality pork. Canada 
is the only North American country to implement a mandatory 
national swine identification and traceability system. And like  
all Canadian pork, Verified Canadian Pork™ is raised without 
added growth hormones.

	 On-farm food safety and  
quality assurance systems.

	 Responsible animal care.
	 Mandatory traceability.
	 No added hormones,  

like all Canadian pork.
	 HACCP-approved  

processing facilities.
	 World-class meat  

inspection system.
	 Powerhouse of nutrition.

SCAN HERE  
TO LEARN  
ABOUT CANADA  
PORK PARTNERS  
AND SUPPORTERS.

Canada Pork is the domestic 
and global market intelligence 
and promotion organization 
for the Canadian pork industry 
with members representing 
pork producers, processors 
and trading companies.

Established in 1991,  
Canada Pork is a joint  
initiative of the Canadian  
Pork Council (representing 
Canada’s 7,000 commercial  
hog producers) and the 
Canadian Meat Council 
(representing Canada’s  
pork processing industry  
and meat trading companies).

WE ARE COMMITTED TO THE 
PRODUCTION OF  PREMIUM 
PORK THROUGH THE HIGHEST 
STANDARDS OF QUALITY.

Verified Canadian Pork™ 
offers farm-to-table  
quality assurance.

canadapork.com | verifiedcanadianpork.com


